 _______________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A
X
8
9

factory for output options and availability.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
                  Ordering Information
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
IN OUT_
LX_
GND_
CIN
4.7µF
L1
1µH
COUT
22µF
INPUT
2.5V TO 5.5V
OUTPUT
3.7V, 1A
EN
MAX8969
TREN
PART
VOUT
(V)
TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX8969EWL33+ 3.3 -40NC to +85NC 9 WLP
MAX8969EWL35+ 3.5 -40NC to +85NC 9 WLP
MAX8969EWL37+ 3.7 -40NC to +85NC 9 WLP
MAX8969EWL42+ 4.25 -40NC to +85NC 9 WLP
MAX8969EWL50+ 5.0 -40NC to +85NC 9 WLP
2   ______________________________________________________________________________________
M
A
X